

Real Estate Regulatory Authority

Government of Himachal Pradesh

Complaint Application

Application No. **NA** printed: 27-07-2024 09:21 AM

Complaint Details

Complaint Subject	UDAYAN DUTT VERSUS DEEPAK VIRMANI AND DATTA RAM	
Facts of the complaint	Attached in Document Section.	
Reliefs Sought	Attached in Document Section.	

Complainant Details

	Personal Info	Contact Details	Address	Notice Address
1.	UDAYAN DUTT	9810522177	C/o D.S. & Associates, E-33,	C/o D.S. & Associates, E-33,
	Father: Sh. SANJAY DUTT	ashwanikumar 414@gmail.com	LGF, Jangpura Extension,	LGF, Jangpura Extension,
	Type : Allottee		New Delhi, Delhi, 110014	New Delhi, Delhi, 110014

Respondent Details

Personal Info	Contact Details	Address
1. MR. DEEPAK VIRMANI & SH. DATTA RAM Type: Project Category: Non-Individual	9810017971 deepak.virmani@kasaulihillhomes.com	C-II, Chirag Enclave, New Delhi, Delhi, 110048

Documents relied upon by the complainant and referred to in the complaint 1. Complete Scan Copy of Complaint Other Documents as annexed along with the complaint No Records to Display

Declaration

Jurisdiction of the Authority

☑ I UDAYAN DUTT declare that the subject matter of the claim falls within the jurisdiction of the authority.

Complaint not pending with any other Court

Whether this Complaint is pending with any other court, etc.? : No

☑ I **UDAYAN DUTT** declare that the matter regarding which this complaint has been made is not pending before any court of law or any other authority or any other tribunal(s).

Declaration and Verification

☑ I UDAYAN DUTT, Sh. SANJAY DUTT do hereby verify that the given details are true to my personal knowlege and belief and the i have not suppressed any material fact(s).

Place : **New Delhi** Date : **10/12/2020**

Pavment

Registration Fee

Fee Amount



Payment Status : Payment Received

Payment Mode : **Online**Transaction No. : **170450374**

Transaction Date: 10/12/2020 12:00 AM

Bank Details : **NA**